
A participation model based on community
forum as a reproductive health knowledge

transaction space to increase male
participation in vasectomy

By novita tresiana

WORD COUNT 7147 TIME SUBMITTED 10-APR-2018 10:33AM

PAPER ID 36365513





























2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A participation model based on community forum as a
reproductive health knowledge transaction space to increase
male participation in vasectomy
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet

addischamber.com
Internet

repositorio.ul.pt
Internet

speakoutproject.eu
Internet

adlermanurungpress.com
Internet

journal.unpad.ac.id
Internet

etheses.whiterose.ac.uk
Internet

www.poverty-wellbeing.net
Internet

muir.massey.ac.nz
Internet

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet

36 words — 1%

16 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Mikael Rostila. "Social Capital and Health Inequality
in European Welfare States", Springer Nature, 2013
Crossref

Angela Adrian. "Has a Digital Civil Society Evolved
Enough to Protect Privacy?", Alternative Law
Journal, 2012
Crossref

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


	A participation model based on community forum as a reproductive health knowledge transaction space to increase male participation in vasectomy
	By novita tresiana

	A participation model based on community forum as a reproductive health knowledge transaction space to increase male participation in vasectomy
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


